Show Results tor Charlene Pew on 08/01/23
at Cottage Grove Riding Club Arena, Veneta, OR

PeelWWee AM
1st 31.690 Charlie Harrison on Betty
2nd 32.179 Pacen Gow on Pistol
3rd 38.483 Marley Glennon on Horse
4th 87.390 Karley Zoll on Nova
N/T 999.000 Hayden Bates on Rio

PeeWee Pm
OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM

Ist 19.532 $ 60.00 Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas
2nd 19.550 Sharon Gow on HAB Precious Stones ***1000
3rd 20.622 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM

Ist 18.492 $ 60.00 Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay
2nd 19.532 Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas ***3500
3rd 20.622 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous ***3500

BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 812.00, Rider count = 29
1D Placings

1st 18.597 $146.00 Molly May on Destiny

2nd 18.692 $ 97.00 Willow Pearson on Jess Cajun Fantacy
2D Placings

1st 19.172 $132.00 Ashley Kunis on Riddler

2nd 19.218 $ 88.00 Terri Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"

3rd 19.239 Jennifer Jones on Horse

4th 19.250 Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay

5th 19.277 Jennifer Jones on Down to the French Cash

6th 19.399 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood

7th 19.446 Michaela Jeffredo on Scampy

8th 19.532 Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas
3D Placings

1st 19.683 $112.00 Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon

2nd 19.985 $ 75.00 Jaymie Leach on Punchy Judge

3rd 20.011 Courtney Alford on Hemi

4th 20.012 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke

5th 20.067 Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift

6th 20.108 Breonah Jones on Lena's Lil Trinket

7th 20.163 Jade Ballstaedt on Easy Ride

8th 20.217 Malisa Anderson on Travel N Soldier



1
1
1

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Pay

N/T

Pay

9th
Oth
1th
2th

1st
2nd
3rd

ing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

ing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

1st

20.254
20.299
20.364
20.472

20.622
20.727
27.681
918.561
919.586
920.480
999.000

to 1 placings,

19.250
19.274
19.296
19.683

20.163

20.254
20.323
20.364
20.452
20.622

918.561

to 1 placings,

20.493
20.622
20.638
20.679
20.890

21.326

21.855

$ 97.00
$ 65.00

$132.00

$102.00

S 74.00

$ 58.00

$ 52.00

$ 44.00

Lizzie Pew on Taz
Faith Marshall on Gone Wrong
Paige Glennon on LJ
Gracie Wehe on Reba
4D Placings
Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
Bailey Damon on Piper
Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money
Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman
Chris Bruns on Donut
Addison Westbrooks on Ruler

Alyssa Burke on Lacy

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM

Jackpot Total = $ 308.00, Rider count = 11

1D Placings
Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay
Ashley Kunis on Riddler
Michaela Jeffredo on Scampy
Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon
2D Placings
Jade Ballstaedt on Easy Ride
3D Placings
Lizzie Pew on Taz
Alyssa Burke on Lacy
Paige Glennon on LJ
Courtney Alford on Hemi
Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
4D Placings

Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman

BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM
Jackpot Total = $ 192.50, Rider count = 11

1D Placings
Toni Turner on Whiskey
Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
Gracie Wehe on Reba
Addison Westbrooks on Ruler
Brianna Wittmer on Whisky
2D Placings
Summer Zoll on Nova - Youth
3D Placings
Maylynn Colley on Kion
4D Placings



1st 23.084 $ 39.00 Grace Magana on Roxie

2nd 27.230 Hayden Nordall on Rooster
N/T 918.561 Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman
N/T 999.000 Wyatt Bates on Hope

BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 122.50, Rider count = 7
1D Placings

Ist 20.493 $ 74.00 Toni Turner on Whiskey
2nd 20.622 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
4D Placings

1st 29.456 $ 49.00 Hayden Nordall on Rooster

2nd 68.937 Wyatt Bates on Hope
N/T 918.561 Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman
N/T 921.961 Brianna Wittmer on Whisky
N/T 923.264 Grace Magana on Roxie

BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 175.00, Rider count = 10
1D Placings

1st 20.483 $ 53.00 Chris Bruns on Donut
2D Placings

1st 21.130 $ 47.00 Maylynn Colley on Kion

2nd 21.375 Olivia Barlow on Horse

3D Placings

1st 22.279 $ 40.00 Kande Shaw on BeeBop
4D Placings

1st 23.389 $ 35.00 Grace Magana on Roxie

2nd 27.415 Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild

3rd 36.479 Jennifer Jones on Horse
N/T 919.508 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood
N/T 929.821 Hayden Nordall on Hope
N/T 9999.000 Wyatt Bates on Kotah

BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 52.50, Rider count = 3
1D Placings
1st 30.826 $ 32.00 Hayden Nordall on Hope
4D Placings
Ist 67.215 $ 21.00 Wyatt Bates on Kotah

N/T 919.508 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood



