## Show Results for Charlene Pew on 08/01/23 at Cottage Grove Riding Club Arena, Veneta, OR

		PeeWee AM		
1st	31.690	Charlie Harrison on Betty		
2nd	32.179	Pacen Gow on Pistol		
3rd	38.483	Marley Glennon on Horse		
4th	87.390	Karley Zoll on Nova		
N/T	999.000	Hayden Bates on Rio		
PeeWee Pm				
		OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM		
1st	19.532 \$ 60.00	Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas		
2nd	19.550	Sharon Gow on HAB Precious Stones ***1000		
3rd	20.622	Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous		
		OBRA Jackpot in Open PM		
	18.492 \$ 60.00	Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay		
-	19.532	Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas ***3500		
3rd	20.622	Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous ***3500		
		BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM		
Pavina	to 2 placings	Jackpot Total = $\$$ 812.00, Rider count = 29		
raying	co z pracingo,	1D Placings		
1st	18.597 \$146.00	Molly May on Destiny		
2nd	18.692 \$ 97.00	Willow Pearson on Jess Cajun Fantacy		
		2D Placings		
1st	19.172 \$132.00	Ashley Kunis on Riddler		
2nd	19.218 \$ 88.00	Terri Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"		
3rd	19.239	Jennifer Jones on Horse		
4th	19.250	Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay		
5th	19.277	Jennifer Jones on Down to the French Cash		
6th	19.399	Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood		
7th	19.446	Michaela Jeffredo on Scampy		
8th	19.532	Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas		
		3D Placings		
1st	19.683 \$112.00	Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon		
2nd	19.985 \$ 75.00	Jaymie Leach on Punchy Judge		
3rd	20.011	Courtney Alford on Hemi		
4th	20.012	Beth Harrison on Marmaduke		
5th	20.067	Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift		
6th	20.108	Breonah Jones on Lena's Lil Trinket		
7th	20.163	Jade Ballstaedt on Easy Ride		
8th	20.217	Malisa Anderson on Travel N Soldier		

9th	20.254	Lizzie Pew on Taz
10th	20.299	Faith Marshall on Gone Wrong
11th	20.364	Paige Glennon on LJ
12th	20.472	Gracie Wehe on Reba 4D Placings
1st	20.622 \$ 97.00	Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
	20.727 \$ 65.00	Bailey Damon on Piper
	27.681	Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money
N/T	918.561	Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman
	919.586	Chris Bruns on Donut
-	920.480	Addison Westbrooks on Ruler
	999.000	Alyssa Burke on Lacy
N/ 1	999.000	Alyssa bulke on Lacy
- ·		BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM
Paying	to i placings, Jackpot	t Total = \$ 308.00, Rider count = 11 1D Placings
1st	19.250 \$132.00	Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay
2nd	19.274	Ashley Kunis on Riddler
3rd	19.296	Michaela Jeffredo on Scampy
4th	19.683	Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon 2D Placings
1st	20.163 \$102.00	Jade Ballstaedt on Easy Ride 3D Placings
1st	20.254 \$ 74.00	Lizzie Pew on Taz
	20.323	Alyssa Burke on Lacy
	20.364	Paige Glennon on LJ
4th	20.452	Courtney Alford on Hemi
	20.622	Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
		4D Placings
N/T	918.561	Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman
	BS	SCC Jackpot in Youth AM
Paying	to 1 placings, Jackpot	Total = \$ 192.50, Rider count = 11
		1D Placings
1st	20.493 \$ 58.00	Toni Turner on Whiskey
2nd	20.622	Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous
3rd	20.638	Gracie Wehe on Reba
4th	20.679	Addison Westbrooks on Ruler
5th	20.890	Brianna Wittmer on Whisky
		2D Placings
1st	21.326 \$ 52.00	Summer Zoll on Nova - Youth
		3D Placings
1st	21.855 \$ 44.00	Maylynn Colley on Kion
		4D Placings

1st 23.084 \$ 39.00 Grace Magana on Roxie 2nd 27.230 Hayden Nordall on Rooster N/T 918.561 Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman N/T 999.000 Wyatt Bates on Hope BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 122.50, Rider count = 7 1D Placings 1st 20.493 \$ 74.00 Toni Turner on Whiskey 2nd 20.622 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous 4D Placings 1st 29.456 \$ 49.00 Hayden Nordall on Rooster 2nd 68.937 Wyatt Bates on Hope N/T 918.561 Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman N/T 921.961 Brianna Wittmer on Whisky N/T 923.264 Grace Magana on Roxie BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 175.00, Rider count = 10 1D Placings 1st 20.483 \$ 53.00 Chris Bruns on Donut 2D Placings 1st 21.130 \$ 47.00 Maylynn Colley on Kion 2nd 21.375 Olivia Barlow on Horse 3D Placings 1st 22.279 \$ 40.00 Kande Shaw on BeeBop 4D Placings 1st 23.389 \$ 35.00 Grace Magana on Roxie 2nd 27.415 Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild 3rd 36.479 Jennifer Jones on Horse N/T 919.508 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood N/T 929.821 Hayden Nordall on Hope N/T 9999.000 Wyatt Bates on Kotah BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 52.50, Rider count = 31D Placings 1st 30.826 \$ 32.00 Hayden Nordall on Hope 4D Placings 1st 67.215 \$ 21.00 Wyatt Bates on Kotah N/T 919.508 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood